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5137-375-000 Viaticos  en el pais Saldo inicial : 0.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  CHOFER SALIDAS AL HOSPIT.. 500.00 500.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA A .. 100.00 600.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS DIRECTOR, TESOR.. 650.00 1,250.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS ENTREGA DE DOC.. 500.00 1,750.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA AL.. 500.00 2,250.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA AL.. 400.00 2,650.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS FIRMA DE .. 450.00 3,100.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER SALIDA AL.. 400.00 3,500.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 8  VIATICOS PSICOLOGA 200.00 3,700.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 9  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 3,800.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 9  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 3,900.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 9  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 4,000.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 9  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 4,100.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 9  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 4,200.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS 109.00 4,309.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 200.00 4,509.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 4,609.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 11  VIATICOS CAPASITACION 200.00 4,809.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 12  VIATICOS CHOFER 200.00 5,009.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MTRA. 100.00 5,109.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MTRA. 145.00 5,254.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MTRA 200.00 5,454.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MTRA 100.00 5,554.00 
31/Ene/2020 Egresos 12  VIATICOS MTRAS CONSEJO T.. 400.00 5,954.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 11  TESORERIA 400.00 6,354.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 11  DIRECCION 500.00 6,854.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 11  CHOFER SALIDAS HOSPITAL .. 300.00 7,154.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 11  CHOFER SALIDAS A HOSPITA.. 400.00 7,554.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 11  CHOFER SALIDA A CHAPALA 100.00 7,654.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 12  CAPACITACION 800.00 8,454.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 13  CAPACITACION 600.00 9,054.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 13  COCINERA 100.00 9,154.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 13  COCINERA 100.00 9,254.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 13  COCINERA 100.00 9,354.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 13  COCINERA 100.00 9,454.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 15  MTRA. 200.00 9,654.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 15  MTRA. MONI 100.00 9,754.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 15  CHOFER 200.00 9,954.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 15  MTRAS. 300.00 10,254.00 
28/Feb/2020 Egresos 17  TRABAJO SOCIAL 100.00 10,354.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER 600.00 10,954.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 5  DIRECTOR Y SECRETARIO 600.00 11,554.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS DIR. 300.00 11,854.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS DIR. Y SECRETARIO 400.00 12,254.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS DIR. Y SECRETARIO 550.00 12,804.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS CHOFER 600.00 13,404.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 308.00 13,712.00 
30/Mar/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CAPACITACION 436.00 14,148.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 7  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 14,248.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 7  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 14,348.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 7  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 14,448.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 8  VIATICOS MTRAS 400.00 14,848.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 8  VIATICOS MTRA 200.00 15,048.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 8  VIATICOS MTRA 250.00 15,298.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 9  VIATICOS PARA REUNION AD.. 700.00 15,998.00 
31/Mar/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS PSICOLOGAS 200.00 16,198.00 
20/Abr/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 16,298.00 
20/Abr/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 16,398.00 
20/Abr/2020 Egresos 10  VIATICOS DIR Y PRESIDENTA 900.00 17,298.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 4  VIATICOD DIR. 300.00 17,598.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS COCINERA 200.00 17,798.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 5  VIATICOS COCINERA 200.00 17,998.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS CHOFER 100.00 18,098.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 6  VIATICOS ENCARGADA 100.00 18,198.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 6  CARGADORES REFRESCOS 200.00 18,398.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 6  COMIDA Y AGUA REPARTIDO.. 275.00 18,673.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 6  COMIDA Y AGUA REPARTIDO.. 220.00 18,893.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 7  VIATICOS MTRA 100.00 18,993.00 
30/Abr/2020 Egresos 8  VIAICOS PARA ENTREGA DE .. 750.00 19,743.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 14  VIATICOS TRABAJO SOCIAL 100.00 19,843.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 11  VIATICOS 500.00 20,343.00 
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29/May/2020 Egresos 11  VIATICOS DIRECTOT Y SECR.. 500.00 20,843.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 11  DESAYUNO TRABAJADORES 350.00 21,193.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 11  VIATICOS CHOFER 200.00 21,393.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 12  DESAYUNO CARGADORES 200.00 21,593.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 12  COMIDA CARGADORES 100.00 21,693.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 13  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 21,793.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 13  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 21,893.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 13  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 21,993.00 
29/May/2020 Egresos 13  VIATICOS COCINERA 100.00 22,093.00 

Total: 22,093.00 0.00 22,093.00 
 
 

T o t a l: 22,093.00 0.00 22,093.00 
 


